JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT TRUST
JNP Container Terminal - Daily Performance Report

[A] INP CT WHARF OPERATIONS

As on Thursday Jan 05, 2017 07:00 hrs.

Main Container Berth

F: CT: PLAN: 19 (REV: 05)

05/01/17 04:19 417 m 10:40 1.50 m 17:14 3.46 m 22:43 1.80 m
06/01/17 05:08 3.99m 11:51 1.42 m 18:36 3.45m
07/01/17 00:02 2.06 m 06:01 3.82m 13:05 1.25m 20:10 3.61m
01 [02 [o03 [o04 Jos Joe [o7 Jog Joo [10 JT11 [ 13 [ 14 [15 [16 [ 17 [ 18 [ 19 J20 [ 21 [22 [ 23 [24 [25 [26 |27
CB 01 CB CB 02
1) YM SUCCESS [W](P*) G2166 1) OEL EMIRATES [W](S*) G2225
2) NORTHERN GENERAL [W](P*) G2208
LOA: 264.21 C/OFF: 03/07:00 LOA: 244.94 C/OFF: 02/07:00
Import CTRs Export CTRs Import CTRs Export CTRs Import CTRs Export CTRs
1) 1623 1) 1291 1) 632 1) 891
2) 898 2) 745
Berthing Cargo Commence Berthing Cargo Commence Berthing Cargo Commence
1) 13:5402/01 1) 14:3002/01 1) 1) 1) 08:50 04/01 1) 09:30 04/01
2) 11:4504/01 2) 12:3004/01
Cargo Complete Sailing Cargo Complete Sailing Cargo Complete Sailing
1) 09:00 04/01 1) 09:40 04/01 1) 1) 1) 1)
2) 2)
Q | | Il Q | 1 Il Q | ] Il
Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp | Exp | Imp Exp | Imp | Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp Imp Exp
1 71 134 20 93 51 |1 1
2 163 28 66 | 2 2
3| 49 24 | 120 32 71 | 3 3
4 22 | 136 55 70 | 4 4| 42
5 66 | 5 5 96 32 28 92 41
6 6 6| 134 18 106 44
7 7 7| 82 32 116 46
8 YS 8 8| 140 39 69 4 91
9 9 9| 36 29 69 71
1| 120 46 | 553 20 | 208 | 324 | 1 T 530 82 96 | 452 4 | 293
Cu. Imp Bal Cu.Exp Bal Cu. Imp Bal Cu.Exp Bal Cu. Imp Bal Cu.Exp Bal
CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs CTRs
1) 1623 NIL 1) 1291 NIL
2) 881 17 |2 344 a1 |V 1 1) 630 2 8z 64
Yard Inventory SB 02 SB 03
CTRs TEUs
Import 1,898 2,810 HANSA MAGDEBURG (LOA : 175.55 m) G2185
Export 5,354 7,505 ATA: 09:54 02/01 WS: 11:1502/01
Tranship 56 82 ATD: 04:50 05/01 WC: 04:15 05/01
Total 7,308 10,397 IMP: 863 DISCH: 863 BAL: NIL
Reefer Slots available 380 EXP: 569 LOAD: 569 BAL: NIL
against 576 nos. MOVES : I: 27+126, II: 0+133,111 :0+87
CBO4 - CBO5 | - | cBo6 G2190 MAERSK GUAYAQUILL
APM 1 - APM2 | -
JNP-CT
AVG. INPCT NSICT NSIGT GTIPL IN Port
IMP EXP TOTAL IMP BXP | TOTAL IMP BXP | TOTAL IMP EXP TOTAL | Traffic
4:110 Vsls TEUS TEUS TEUS Vsls TEUS TEUS TEUS Vsls TEUS TEUS TEUS Vsls TEUS TEUS TEUS
DAY 2209 | 2,127 4,336 926 | 689 1,615 481 46 527 2076 | 2,564 4,640 11,118
MONTH 5 7948 | 8,493 | 16,441 | 6 2,516 | 5,183 769 | 3 2,903 2,613 5516 [ 6 9,349 | 9,042 18,391 48,047
YEAR 4921 604,912 587,061(1,191,973|375| 253,859| 323,068| 576,927(139| 158,066| 150,957| 309,023 |474| 714,369| 637,567| 1,351,936/ 3,429,859

Month & Year JNPCT Traffic inclusive of Barges.




Expected /Waiting Vessels at Main Berth (JNP CT) As on Thursday Jan 05, 2017 07:00 hrs.

Sr VIANo Name Draft LOA Optr Service
1) G2192 WAN HAI 507 12.5 268.8 WHI CI2

2) G2231 SEADREAM 1335 25549  KMD AlS

3) No Call INDFEX
4) G2261 NORTHERN PRACTISE 12.8 264.28  SEC ASX

5) G2241 PAXI (LW) 14.45 270.9 TSI CISC

6) G2224 CMA CGM CORNEILLE 299.2 CCA INDAMEX
7 G2277 OEL TRANSWORLD 260.65 LMR 1GS

8) G2223 HYUNDAI HIGHNESS 274.6 HMM ICX

9) G2307 NORTHERN PRELUDE 264.28 SEC 1GI

10) G2227 NORTHERN BLEAM 264.28  AIS CI2

11) G2275 COSCO BOSTON 294.05 CSP AlS

12) G2276 COSCO COLOMBO 261.1 CSP INDFEX
13) G2322 SCI MUMBAI 262.07 TWF ASX

14) G2279 E R FELIXSTOWE 277.28  HLI CISC

15) G2282 CMA CGM MAUPASSANT 299.2 CCA INDAMEX
16) G2321 HYUNDAI LONG BEACH 293.18  GLD ICX

17) G2319 NORTHERN GENERAL 26421  SMM 1GI

18) G2324 KMTC DUBAI 255 KMD AlS

19) G2320 PL GERMANY 280.54 SMM CISC

Expected /Waiting Vessels AT SDB (JNP CT):

Sr VIA Name Draft LOA Optr  Service
1) G2206 ROYAL HUGLI 75 SHI BAR
2) G2268 ROYAL HUGLI 75 SHI BAR
3) G2226 PAUL ABRAO 168.37 POS NDX
4) G2302 HANSA MAGDEBURG 175.55 POS NDX
5) G2315 ROYAL HUGLI 75 SHI BAR

Expected /Waiting Vessels at DP WORLD ( NSICT)

Sr VIA VSL Name LOA OPTR
1) G2244  ADMIRAL GLOBE 276.2  ESA
2) G2299  MSC FEDERICA 2941  MSC
3) G2243  AROSIA 2109  ESA
4) G2203  MSC SILVANA 332 MSC
5) G2236  MAERSK DETROIT 299.5  MSK
6) G2263  MSC VALENCIA 3341  MSC
7) G2237  UNIFLORIDA 2389  MSK
8) G2293  KOTA MAJU 2315 PIL
9) G2238  MAERSK INVERNESS 232.0  MSK
10) G2280  NALA DELMAS 168.8  CCA
11) G2266  MSCBEUING 324.8  MSC
12) G2281 CMA CGM URUGUAY 300.0 CCA

Expected /Waiting Vessels at ( NSIGT)

Sr VIA VSL Name LOA SERVICE
1) G2159  MSC POSITANO 208.0 CHEETA
2) G2190  MAERSK GUAYAQUIL 337.0 ME1

3) G2204  MSCASYA 336.7 INUS

4) G2264  MSC CRISTINA 366.0 HEX

5) G2265  MSC CAPRI 208.0 CHEETA
6) G2255  MAERSK GENOA 337.0 ME1

7) G2301 TABAN1 147.9 ISC

Expected /Waiting Vessels at APM TERMINAL

VIA VSL Name- LOA OPTR
1) G2250  BERMUDA 259.8  ZIM
2) G2197  NEWARK 22252 NYK
3) G2198  CONTI CANBERRA 278.80  NYK
4) G2258  ALBAHIA 306.0 usc
5) G2245  TESSA 276.2 ESA
6) G2189  MAERSK STOCKHOLM 335.0 MSK
7) G2221  HAMMONIA ISTRIA 255.1 GLD
8) G2218  ERTIANPING 334.08  HLI
9) G2210  MOL ENDOWMENT 294.12  MoOL
10)  G2271  WAN HAI 505 268.8  WHI
11)  G2291  STADT MARBURG 26032 ZIM
12)  G2292  ZIM MOSKVA 259.8  ZIM
13)  G2253  HS WAGNER 231.0 NYK
14)  G2274  YM GREEN 27469  NYK

Window

04/15:00 Wd
05/07:00 Th
06/07:00 Fr
06/15:00 Fr
07/23:00 Sa
08/07:00 Su
09/15:00 Mo
09/23:00 Mo
10/15:00 Tu
11/15:00 Wd
12/07:00 Th
13/07:00 Fr
13/15:00 Fr
14/23:00 Sa
15/07:00 Su
16/23:00 Mo
17/15:00 Tu
19/07:00 Th
21/23:00 Sa

Window

07/07:00 Sa
14/07:00 Sa

SERVICE
GALEX
ADHOC
SWAX
EPIC
MECL
SAPG
MWE
MIDAS
MESAWA
SWAX
INUS
EPIC

OPTR
MSC
MSK
MsC
MsC
MSC
MSK
PRD

SERVICE
AME

HLS
WIN
MINA
ACIX
FM3
CIX3
EPIC
HSX
CIX
EMX
AME
HLS
WIN

ETA/RD

04/13:00
05/01:00

06/13:00
09/03:00
08/00:30
09/13:00
09/22:00
10/15:00
11/12:00
12/07:00
13/07:00
13/10:00
14/18:00
15/07:00
16/20:00
17/13:00
19/05:00
21/21:00

ETA/RD

06/07:00
03/17:00
07/03:00
14/03:00
10/17:00

Window
04/16:00
04/12:00
05/00:01
07/02:00
08/06:00
09/09:00
09/20:00
11/02:00
11/04:00
12/00:01
13/02:00
14/02:00

Window
04/14:00
05/02:00
06/15:00
10/02:00
11/14:00
12/02:00
14/12:00

Window
03/22:00

05/10:00
05/22:00
06/06:00
07/10:00
07/16:00
08/17:00
09/00:01
09/18:00
10/03:00
10/11:00
10/22:00
12/10:00
12/22:00

Anch. G C/OFF IMP EXP
04/12:00 * 04/07 1699 1409
* 05/07 1346 1140
*
06/07 740 1260
* 07/15 1778 1700
07/23 918 1200
* 09/07 800 700
* 09/15 1549 1500
* 10/07 800 750
* 11/07 1400 1400
* 11/23 1000 1400
* 12/23 1400 2100
* 13/07 1000 1152
* 14/15 1800 1650
* 14/23 1000 1100
* 16/15 2300 2200
* 17/07 1020 610
* 18/23 1200 1000
* 21/15 2100 2100
( * = GATE CLOSED)
Anch. G C/OFF IMP EXP
05/23 - 100
* 03/15 - 100

06/23 400 700
* 13/23 400 700

* 10/15 -

Anch. IMP

30/03:06

Anch. IMP

Anch. IMP
350
500
1600
600
1200
1250
1500
1100
1000
1750
250
350
500
1800

100

EXP

EXP

EXP
550

900
1400
1100
1275
1300
1200
1200
1200
1750
250
550
900
1400



